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	Archbishop Wood Girls Basketball JV 2019-2020 Schedule

	Date
	Event
	Opponent
	Time & Location

	Monday 12/9/2019
	Philadelphia Catholic League 
	St. Hubert's
	5:30 HOME

	Saturday 12/14/2019
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Archbishop Ryan
	1:30 HOME

	Sunday 12/15/2019
	She Got Game Rose Classic at St. Jame's Wellness, Springfield, VA
	Notre Dame Academy, NY
	12:20 Neutral

	Friday 1/3/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League 
	Archbishop Carroll
	5:30 Away

	Saturday 1/4/2020
	JV Non-League Game
	Penn Charter
	1:00 HOME

	Tuesday 1/7/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Bonner Prendie
	5:30 Away

	Friday 1/10/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	West Catholic
	HOME

	Tuesday 1/14/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Cardinal O'Hara
	5:30 Away

	Friday 1/17/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League 
	Archbishop Ryan
	5:30 Away

	Saturday 1/18/2020
	Rose Classic JV Super Jam at The Post BK, Brooklyn, NY
	South Shore
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1:00pm Away

	Tuesday 1/21/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Pennsbury
	5:30 HOME

	Wednesday 1/22/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League 
	Little Flower
	3:45 Away

	Tuesday 1/28/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League 
	Archbishop Carroll
	5:30 Away

	Friday 1/31/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Bonner Prendie
	5:30 HOME

	Tuesday 2/4/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	West Catholic
	5:00 Away

	Thursday 2/6/2020
	Philadelphia Catholic League
	Cardinal O'Hara
	5:30 HOME
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